
Ｓ５　小学生（３年～６年）　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

1 山根　楓來 ヤマネ　カエラ 1 252 1 251 1 255 1 758

2 浅利　香南 アサリ　カナ 2 246 2 250 1 255 2 751

3 細川　みるき ホソカワ　ミルキ 3 236 3 227 3 237 3 700

Ｓ５　小学生（３年～６年）メンズ

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

4 山田　悠真 ヤマダ　ユウマ 1 247 1 250 2 250 1 747

6 植村　志唯 ウエムラ　シュイ 4 238 2 247 1 253 2 738

8 鶴田　航 ツルタ　ワタル 2 241 3 243 3 249 3 733

5 加藤　蓮汰 カトウ　レンタ 2 241 5 237 3 249 4 727

7 細川　京介 ホソカワ　キョウスケ 5 234 4 242 3 249 5 725
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点
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Ｓ４　中学生　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

9 田畑　佑衣 タバタ　ユイ 1 251 1 255 1 256 1 762

Ｓ４　中学生　メンズ

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点
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Ｓ３　１５歳～２４歳　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

55 木村　彩 キムラ　アヤ 1 255 1 265 1 262 1 782

54 鶴田　恋羽 ツルタ　コノハ 2 232 2 231 2 245 2 708

Ｓ３　１５歳～２９歳　メンズ

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

60 山田　愁斗 ヤマダ　シュウト 1 264 1 260 1 270 1 794

58 安藤　大史 アンドウ　ヒロシ 2 262 1 260 2 264 2 786

56 菅原　碧斗 スガワラ　アオト 3 252 3 256 4 255 3 763

63 長谷川　匠 ハセガワ　タクミ 7 247 4 251 3 258 4 756

57 谷口　裕基 タニグチ　ユウキ 4 251 5 248 6 254 5 753

61 田中　翔生 タナカ　ショウキ 6 250 6 244 6 254 6 748

59 今井　康平 イマイ　コウヘイ 4 251 7 238 4 255 7 744

62 伊藤　開生 イトウ　ハルキ 8 234 8 229 8 245 8 708
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Ｓ２　２５歳～３７歳　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

44 鈴木　愛美 スズキ　マナミ 1 260 1 260 2 258 1 778

43 安藤　和希 アンドウ　ワキ 1 260 2 257 1 260 2 777

Ｓ２　３０歳～４４歳　メンズ

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

48 村上　智弘 ムラカミ　トモヒロ 2 262 2 266 1 267 1 795

52 町田　卓也 マチダ　タクヤ 1 263 3 264 3 264 2 791

64 川辺　寛樹 カワベ　ヒロキ 6 258 1 267 4 260 3 785

46 佐藤　大輔 サトウ　ダイスケ 4 260 5 257 2 265 4 782

45 佐藤　友哉 サトウ　トモヤ 7 257 3 264 8 257 5 778

47 長田　顕一 オサダ　ケンイチ 2 262 6 256 6 258 6 776

53 長谷川　誠 ハセガワ　マコト 8 253 7 252 6 258 7 763

51 小田　慎也 オダ　シンヤ 8 253 8 248 5 259 8 760

49 泉　貴文 イズミ　タカフミ 4 260 8 248 10 242 9 750

50 植村　唱志 ウエムラ　ショウジ 10 247 10 236 9 256 10 739
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Ｓ１　３８歳～　ウィメンズ

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

15 宮腰　智子 ミヤコシ　トモコ 1 263 1 261 1 262 1 786

10 山根　枝佳 ヤマネ　エカ 2 252 7 252 2 260 2 764

13 大鎌　茂子 オオカマ　シゲコ 3 251 4 255 5 257 3 763

12 笹浪　久美子 ササナミ　クミコ 9 245 2 257 3 259 4 761

14 林　ひとみ ハヤシ　ヒトミ 3 251 7 252 4 258 5 761

18 成田　直美 ナリタ　ナオミ 3 251 5 253 6 256 6 760

20 本村　あずさ モトムラ　アズサ 7 249 5 253 7 254 7 756

11 山下　香織 ヤマシタ　カオリ 10 244 3 256 7 254 8 754

19 長谷川　涼子 ハセガワ　リョウコ 6 250 9 249 9 253 9 752

17 鶴田　めぐみ ツルタ　メグミ 7 249 10 247 10 251 10 747

16 藤原　ゆり フジハラ　ユリ 11 230 11 233 11 234 11 697

Ｓ1　４５歳～　メンズ

Middle(共通) Short(共通) FR(共通)

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

42 斉藤　俊秀 サイトウ　トシヒデ 4 261 1 261 2 261 1 783

33 川田　哲也 カワタ　テツヤ 2 262 3 257 1 262 2 781

40 軍司　照仁 グンジ　テルヒト 2 262 2 258 2 261 3 781

38 高田　淳一 タカダ　ジュンイチ 4 261 5 255 7 258 4 774

31 阿部　徹男 アベ　テツオ 1 263 13 249 2 261 5 773

39 岡中　雅峰 オカナカ　マサミネ 12 254 3 257 2 261 6 772

21 八代　直器 ヤシロ　ナオキ 8 257 5 255 13 256 7 768

25 谷野　敏幸 タニノ　トシユキ 6 259 11 251 11 257 8 767

37 貝沼　栄人 カイヌマ　エイト 7 258 12 250 7 258 9 766

41 大橋　俊明 オオハシ　トシアキ 10 255 5 255 13 256 10 766

28 笹浪　憲治 ササナミ　ケンジ 14 253 8 253 6 259 11 765

36 皆川　卓也 ミナガワ　タクヤ 12 254 8 253 7 258 12 765

29 菅井　宏司 スガイ　コウジ 9 256 10 252 11 257 13 765

27 松永　剛顕 マツナガ　ヨシアキ 16 251 16 246 7 258 14 755

32 山内　豊 ヤマウチ　ユタカ 19 246 13 249 18 251 15 746

35 菅原　大輔 スガワラ　ダイスケ 22 241 13 249 15 255 16 745

22 土屋　順一 ツチヤ　ジュンイチ 20 245 16 246 17 253 17 744

34 大久保　征恭 オオクボ　マサキヨ 16 251 20 235 15 255 18 741

26 松田　昌紀 マツダ　マサキ 20 245 16 246 20 250 19 741

24 小野　真治 オノ　シンジ 10 255 21 234 18 251 20 740

30 松岡　洋 マツオカ　ヒロシ 18 248 19 236 21 246 21 730

23 桜井　諭 サクライ　サトル 15 252 22 226 22 234 22 712
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1

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

15 宮腰　智子 ミヤコシ　トモコ 1 263 1 261 1 262 786 1 Ｓ１－Ｗ 1

55 木村　彩 キムラ　アヤ 1 255 1 265 1 262 782 1 Ｓ３－Ｗ 2

44 鈴木　愛美 スズキ　マナミ 1 260 1 260 2 258 778 1 Ｓ２－Ｗ 3

43 安藤　和希 アンドウ　ワキ 1 260 2 257 1 260 777 2 Ｓ２－Ｗ 4

10 山根　枝佳 ヤマネ　エカ 2 252 7 252 2 260 764 2 Ｓ１－Ｗ 5

13 大鎌　茂子 オオカマ　シゲコ 3 251 4 255 5 257 763 3 Ｓ１－Ｗ 6

9 田畑　佑衣 タバタ　ユイ 1 251 1 255 1 256 762 1 Ｓ４－Ｗ 7

12 笹浪　久美子 ササナミ　クミコ 9 245 2 257 3 259 761 4 Ｓ１－Ｗ 8

14 林　ひとみ ハヤシ　ヒトミ 3 251 7 252 4 258 761 5 Ｓ１－Ｗ 9

18 成田　直美 ナリタ　ナオミ 3 251 5 253 6 256 760 6 Ｓ１－Ｗ 10

1 山根　楓來 ヤマネ　カエラ 1 252 1 251 1 255 758 1 Ｓ５－Ｗ 11

20 本村　あずさ モトムラ　アズサ 7 249 5 253 7 254 756 7 Ｓ１－Ｗ 12

11 山下　香織 ヤマシタ　カオリ 10 244 3 256 7 254 754 8 Ｓ１－Ｗ 13

19 長谷川　涼子 ハセガワ　リョウコ 6 250 9 249 9 253 752 9 Ｓ１－Ｗ 14

2 浅利　香南 アサリ　カナ 2 246 2 250 1 255 751 2 Ｓ５－Ｗ 15

17 鶴田　めぐみ ツルタ　メグミ 7 249 10 247 10 251 747 10 Ｓ１－Ｗ 16

54 鶴田　恋羽 ツルタ　コノハ 2 232 2 231 2 245 708 2 Ｓ３－Ｗ 17

3 細川　みるき ホソカワ　ミルキ 3 236 3 227 3 237 700 3 Ｓ５－Ｗ 18

16 藤原　ゆり フジハラ　ユリ 11 230 11 233 11 234 697 11 Ｓ１－Ｗ 19
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1

順位 得点 順位 得点 順位 得点

48 村上　智弘 ムラカミ　トモヒロ 2 262 2 266 1 267 795 1 Ｓ２－Ｍ 1

60 山田　愁斗 ヤマダ　シュウト 1 264 1 260 1 270 794 1 Ｓ３－Ｍ 2

52 町田　卓也 マチダ　タクヤ 1 263 3 264 3 264 791 2 Ｓ２－Ｍ 3

58 安藤　大史 アンドウ　ヒロシ 2 262 1 260 2 264 786 2 Ｓ３－Ｍ 4

64 川辺　寛樹 カワベ　ヒロキ 6 258 1 267 4 260 785 3 Ｓ２－Ｍ 5

42 斉藤　俊秀 サイトウ　トシヒデ 4 261 1 261 2 261 783 1 Ｓ１－Ｍ 6

46 佐藤　大輔 サトウ　ダイスケ 4 260 5 257 2 265 782 4 Ｓ２－Ｍ 7

33 川田　哲也 カワタ　テツヤ 2 262 3 257 1 262 781 2 Ｓ１－Ｍ 8

40 軍司　照仁 グンジ　テルヒト 2 262 2 258 2 261 781 3 Ｓ１－Ｍ 9

45 佐藤　友哉 サトウ　トモヤ 7 257 3 264 8 257 778 5 Ｓ２－Ｍ 10

47 長田　顕一 オサダ　ケンイチ 2 262 6 256 6 258 776 6 Ｓ２－Ｍ 11

38 高田　淳一 タカダ　ジュンイチ 4 261 5 255 7 258 774 4 Ｓ１－Ｍ 12

31 阿部　徹男 アベ　テツオ 1 263 13 249 2 261 773 5 Ｓ１－Ｍ 13

39 岡中　雅峰 オカナカ　マサミネ 12 254 3 257 2 261 772 6 Ｓ１－Ｍ 14

21 八代　直器 ヤシロ　ナオキ 8 257 5 255 13 256 768 7 Ｓ１－Ｍ 15

25 谷野　敏幸 タニノ　トシユキ 6 259 11 251 11 257 767 8 Ｓ１－Ｍ 16

37 貝沼　栄人 カイヌマ　エイト 7 258 12 250 7 258 766 9 Ｓ１－Ｍ 17

41 大橋　俊明 オオハシ　トシアキ 10 255 5 255 13 256 766 10 Ｓ１－Ｍ 18

28 笹浪　憲治 ササナミ　ケンジ 14 253 8 253 6 259 765 11 Ｓ１－Ｍ 19

36 皆川　卓也 ミナガワ　タクヤ 12 254 8 253 7 258 765 12 Ｓ１－Ｍ 20

29 菅井　宏司 スガイ　コウジ 9 256 10 252 11 257 765 13 Ｓ１－Ｍ 21

53 長谷川　誠 ハセガワ　マコト 8 253 7 252 6 258 763 7 Ｓ２－Ｍ 22

56 菅原　碧斗 スガワラ　アオト 3 252 3 256 4 255 763 3 Ｓ３－Ｍ 23

51 小田　慎也 オダ　シンヤ 8 253 8 248 5 259 760 8 Ｓ２－Ｍ 24

63 長谷川　匠 ハセガワ　タクミ 7 247 4 251 3 258 756 4 Ｓ３－Ｍ 25

27 松永　剛顕 マツナガ　ヨシアキ 16 251 16 246 7 258 755 14 Ｓ１－Ｍ 26

57 谷口　裕基 タニグチ　ユウキ 4 251 5 248 6 254 753 5 Ｓ３－Ｍ 27

49 泉　貴文 イズミ　タカフミ 4 260 8 248 10 242 750 9 Ｓ２－Ｍ 28

61 田中　翔生 タナカ　ショウキ 6 250 6 244 6 254 748 6 Ｓ３－Ｍ 29

4 山田　悠真 ヤマダ　ユウマ 1 247 1 250 2 250 747 1 Ｓ５－Ｍ 30

32 山内　豊 ヤマウチ　ユタカ 19 246 13 249 18 251 746 15 Ｓ１－Ｍ 31

35 菅原　大輔 スガワラ　ダイスケ 22 241 13 249 15 255 745 16 Ｓ１－Ｍ 32

59 今井　康平 イマイ　コウヘイ 4 251 7 238 4 255 744 7 Ｓ３－Ｍ 33

22 土屋　順一 ツチヤ　ジュンイチ 20 245 16 246 17 253 744 17 Ｓ１－Ｍ 34

34 大久保　征恭 オオクボ　マサキヨ 16 251 20 235 15 255 741 18 Ｓ１－Ｍ 35

26 松田　昌紀 マツダ　マサキ 20 245 16 246 20 250 741 19 Ｓ１－Ｍ 36

24 小野　真治 オノ　シンジ 10 255 21 234 18 251 740 20 Ｓ１－Ｍ 37

50 植村　唱志 ウエムラ　ショウジ 10 247 10 236 9 256 739 10 Ｓ２－Ｍ 38

6 植村　志唯 ウエムラ　シュイ 4 238 2 247 1 253 738 2 Ｓ５－Ｍ 39

8 鶴田　航 ツルタ　ワタル 2 241 3 243 3 249 733 3 Ｓ５－Ｍ 40

30 松岡　洋 マツオカ　ヒロシ 18 248 19 236 21 246 730 21 Ｓ１－Ｍ 41

5 加藤　蓮汰 カトウ　レンタ 2 241 5 237 3 249 727 4 Ｓ５－Ｍ 42

7 細川　京介 ホソカワ　キョウスケ 5 234 4 242 3 249 725 5 Ｓ５－Ｍ 43

23 桜井　諭 サクライ　サトル 15 252 22 226 22 234 712 22 Ｓ１－Ｍ 44

62 伊藤　開生 イトウ　ハルキ 8 234 8 229 8 245 708 8 Ｓ３－Ｍ 45
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